boarapcka @eaepauus Ha Paguosroouresnure

Codus, ya.” Apco llanaypckn” 1

Ot Hanuonaauuga KB mmamnuonar Ha SSB 3a 2001 r.

3asiBeHH

QSOs

301

291

283

248

206

131

3agBeHNn
QSOs

292
280
277
294
283
2178
270
246
235
235
199
199
196
178
180

PE3YJIITATHA
L. KIYBHU PAIMOCTAHIINU
CALL QTH HNme
1. LZ2KPB  Hcnepux Cranucnas CnaseB LZ2GQ
[Inamen [lames
2. LZ1KSN Byprac Konso Kones LZ1QZ
Tonop Kones LZ5QZ
3. LZ2KLR Jlom Emun Bnagumupos LZ2TF
bosn benkonos
Anekcanabp AneKcaHIpoB
4. L.Z1KSZ Cr.3aropa T'eopru Bogenunuapos LZ1ZF
5. LZ1IKAM XackoBo 3nartko Bacunes LZ50QB
Wpan 3axapues LZ5Z1
6. LZIBFR  Codwus [Tnamen HaueB LZ5PN
Pymsna HaueBa LZ1YLR
Il. JUYHU PAJIMOCTAHIIUA
CALL QTH HNme
1. LZ2ZF  Bpycapuu ®enn MnaneHos
2. LZIND [IIxoBous Tomop Toxgopor
3. LZ2PL  Pyce Bnagumup Jlazapos
LZ2HM  IpstHOBO Annpeit ChukoB
5. LZ2EV  CeBnueBo Jlro6omup Muxaiinos
LZAAX Bpama Anekcanabp ABpaMoOB
7. LZ1IDD Codus Hapuna Hlonesa
8. LZ2PB  Pasrpan Bacwuin Bacunes
9. LZ4JO  B.TwpuoBo Wiuus I'eoprues
10. LZ2ZY  Jlom PanocnaB Hukonos
11. LZ2RIP  Bpaua Pymen Iletkos
12. LZ2VU  Kyopar [Tersp Paner
13. LZ2AU T'.Opsxosuua AHroanera EHueBa
14. L.Z1YK  Kompusmna Tonuo Ilerpos
15. LZ1EV  CwmonsH Jumutsp ToHKOB
16. LZ3RN  Cr.3aropa Npenun MBanoB

183

3adeTeHu

QSOs

290

270

264

228

191

120

3auyeTeHn
QSOs

266
265
263
263
257
257
235
222
215
211
183
180
177
168
160
159

Pe3yarar
(TOuYKH)

580

540

528

456

382

240

Pesyarar
(TOYKHN)

532
530
526
526
514
514
470
444
430
422
366
360
354
336
320
318



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
217.
28.

30.
31.

34.
35.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

45.

CALL

LZIMC
LZ2PP
LZ2MFS
LZ1FH
LZ1KP
LZ2NM
LZICLR
LZ4ZV
LZ1CSL
LZ2RF
LZ4ZN
LZ2WSY
LZ2STK
LZ1RN
LZAWY
LZAMX
LZ1EP
LZATY
LZ2TH
LZ2ST
LZ4IF
LZ1UQ
LZ1FW
LZ3DP
LZ2VOQ
LZ2PEP
LZ20QV
LZINJ
LZAWX
LZ1RB
LZ2CJ
LZ2DB
LZ2ED
LZ2GK
LZ2XX
LZ2ZN
LZ3CQ

QTH

Cr.3aropa
OctpoBue
Twprosunie
IIepHuk
Cr.3aropa
Jo6puu
[Tanartopuie
Jlo6puu
[Tanartopuie
bamunk
Ucnepux
Hcnepux
Hcnepux
byprac
Ucnepux
Hcnepux
Hosa 3aropa
Hcnepux
Ucnepux
Hcnepux
Ucnepux
Codus
Codust
Hoga 3aropa
Bunun
Pazrpan
Bunun
XackoBo
I".OpsixoBuna
Kazannbk
[IneBen
ITonukpaumie
Ucnepux
Hcnepux
[Iymen
Hcnepux
Codus

Hme

CnaBuo JIronkaHos
Banentun 'aneB
Mutko CnacoB
boiiko 3apeB
Koncrantun Kopykos
Mapuo Mapkos
Jlyka JlanmxeB
Kpacumup Croiiues
NBan Kykos

Kocra Kozapes
Hanuo Hanues
Craanvup Hopues
Credan KpauyHnos
Credan [pymes
Credan Hsaromor
I'eopru I'eoprues
Enuo Jlumutpon
Tuxomup AtaHnacos
[Tersp MBaHoOB
Croituo CtoeB
NBan MBanoB
Jumutsp Paitues
Anekcanbp Kapamxkos
Junko JIuHen

[lers AnexcoBa
ITersp IleTpos
I'eopru Anekcos
Aranac Pa6oToB
Pymen Paes
Amnpnpeit Tores
Banepu Credanon
Credan Kpncre
KpscTio KpauyHos
Kpacumup I'anues
Crosim CTOSHOB
Hensnko IHones
Becennn 3askoB

He 0sixa mojiyyeHu OTYETH OT:

LZ1GU
LZ1JY
LZ1XJ
LZ2CW
LZ2ZK
LZ3DJ

Codus
Codus
XapmaHiu
[IneBen
B.TspHOBO
Codus

Xaiipaben AMUKSH
Huxonait UkonomMOB
WBan Koctaguuos
Banentnn MukoB
Kwupuo dpwsHaapos
Junko MapuHoB

Copaus:
Cexpertap:

3agBeHNn
QSOs

157
143
120
113
115
121
101
115
93
75
60
57
57
59
52
52
65
50
49
49
49
50
39
32
27
23
8
8
34
32 KOHTPOJI
3a KOHTPOJ
32 KOHTPOJ
3a KOHTPOJI
32 KOHTPOJ
351 KOHTPOJI
32 KOHTPOJI
3a KOHTPOJ

3auyeTeHn
QSOs

138
120
111
102
100
98
97
93
78
66
60
57
57
56
52
52
52
50
49
49
49
37
36
28
25
22
7
7
5

Pesyarar
(TOYKHN)

276
240
222
204
200
196
194
186
156
132
120
114
114
112
104
104
104
100
98
98
98
74
72
56
50
44
14
14
10

Boiiuo Xamxkuiicku LZ1BJ
Ean Xagxkuiicka

LZ1JB
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